
1. Thomas KÖCK Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 7,89 s ZL.1 +0,7

2. Jeremias POINTNER Jg. 1997 ATSV OMV Auersthal 7,95 s ZL.1 +0,7

3. Philip PROHASKA Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 8,40 s ZL.1 +0,7

4. Niklas RIEDL Jg. 2002 ATSV OMV Auersthal 9,67 s ZL.2 +0,2

5. Ralf NEUMAYER Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 10,96 s ZL.3 +0,7

6. Moritz GUTSCHIK Jg. 2005 ATSV OMV Auersthal 11,37 s ZL.3 +0,7

1. Andrea SCHORM Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 8,59 s ZL.1 +0,7

2. Alexandra KÖCK Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 9,04 s ZL.2 +0,2

3. Elena RONCO Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 9,10 s ZL.2 +0,2

4. Katharina NOVOTNY Jg. 2001 ATSV OMV Auersthal 9,51 s ZL.2 +0,2

5. Sophie PROHASKA Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 9,68 s ZL.2 +0,2

6. Clara BAUDIS Jg. 2001 ATSV OMV Auersthal 9,89 s ZL.3 +0,7

7. Hanna SVANCAREK Jg. 2002 ATSV OMV Auersthal 9,90 s ZL.3 +0,7

8. Vera VACIK Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 10,08 s ZL.2 +0,2

1. Julian SCHLOSSER Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 12,23 s ZL.1 +0,0

2. Thomas KÖCK Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 12,35 s ZL.1 +0,0

3. Jeremias POINTNER Jg. 1997 ATSV OMV Auersthal 12,60 s ZL.1 +0,0

4. Akos AULIK Jg. 1985 ATSV OMV Auersthal 13,22 s ZL.1 +0,0

5. Philip PROHASKA Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 13,32 s ZL.1 +0,0

6. Lukas STUCHETZ Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 13,68 s ZL.1 +0,0

7. Nikas RIEDL Jg. 2002 ATSV OMV Auersthal 15,24 s ZL.2 +0,6

8. Ralf NEUMAYER Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 17,64 s ZL.2 +0,6

1. Andrea SCHORM Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 13,52 s ZL.2 +0,6

2. Elena RONCO Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 14,46 s ZL.2 +0,6

3. Alexandra KÖCK Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 14,52 s ZL.2 +0,6

4. Katharina NOVOTNY Jg. 2001 ATSV OMV Auersthal 15,09 s ZL.3 +1,2

5. Sophie PROHASKA Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 15,19 s ZL.3 +1,2

6. Lisa SCHNEEBERGER Jg. 1999 ATSV OMV Auersthal 15,43 s ZL.3 +1,2

7. Vera VACIK Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 15,55 s ZL.3 +1,2

8. Clara BAUDIS Jg. 2001 ATSV OMV Auersthal 15,69 s ZL.3 +1,2

9. Hanna SVANCAREK Jg. 2002 ATSV OMV Auersthal 15,85 s ZL.3 +1,2
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1. Thomas KÖCK Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 41,51 s ZL.1

2. Jeremias POINTNER Jg. 1997 ATSV OMV Auersthal 41,67 s ZL.1

1. Andrea SCHORM Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 45,97 s ZL.1

2. Katharina NOVOTNY Jg. 2001 ATSV OMV Auersthal 52,54 s ZL.1

1. Alice SCHLOSSER Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 49,76 s ZL.1

1. Niklas LUNG Jg. 2001 ATSV OMV Auersthal 51,16 s ZL.1

1. Elena RONCO Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 1:56,59 min ZL.1

2. Vera VACIK Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 2:09,37 min ZL.1

3. Sophie PROHASKA Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 2:09,59 min ZL.1

4. Alexandra KÖCK Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 2:15,04 min ZL.1

5. Hanna SVANCAREK Jg. 2002 ATSV OMV Auersthal 2:25,06 min ZL.1

1. Niklas RIEDL Jg. 2002 ATSV OMV Auersthal 1:57,26 min ZL.1

2. Ralf NEUMAYER Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 2:33,34 min ZL.1

3. Moritz GUTSCHIK Jg. 2005 ATSV OMV Auersthal 2:35,80 min ZL.1

1. Robert LEHNER Jg. 1970 Union Pottenstein 2:52,00 min ZL.1

2. Julian SCHLOSSER Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 3:02,53 min ZL.1

3. Lukas STUCHETZ Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 3:03,17 min ZL.1

4. David HEGER Jg. 1984 LV-Marswiese 3:05,57 min ZL.1

5. Fabian WOLFRAM Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 3:07,44 min ZL.1

6. Niklas LUNG Jg. 2001 ATSV OMV Auersthal 3:16,51 min ZL.1

7. Akos AULIK Jg. 1985 ATSV OMV Auersthal 3:51,99 min ZL.1

Internet: http://omv-la.askoe.or.at
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